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Divine Beauty

Thete s semeihing abeul the Dol That make o
Woman ook dignifled, charming and avery BIE siyliih, ovai the
yeorn the kurti Bod avalved Into o loshian skotement, whal
with mos! fashion detignern. Gleriyiag ke look ond feal

of this traditicnal garmast
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Carpecing 'Wigh Seyle

Celebrate

Turn every head your way
as you scroll Beross in an
outfit from the new ndian
cross collection. celebrale

yourr classy side with this

perfect concoction of chic
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SENSE

sensibility
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e ‘ﬁ [t's the season of

- the female dandy.

Not only does

she wear

the dress but

- tuxedos, tweed and

a whole lot
of attitude..
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designs and romantic moods
sense and sensibility
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tearmed gorgeous fabrics ,
the Cloth suits takes a trendy lock
Owing to the rich craft, this

magical drape is not just spotted

in the indian woman’s
wardrobe, but it enjoys

international admirers too.
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shion of flower

for lavish beauty.
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& Feel absolute exl._bcram,e
S with this glorious
alague_of. creation.
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With fine embellishment
teamed Witk gorgeous fabrics,
the Cloth suits takes a trendy look
Owing to the rich craft, this
magical drape is not just spotted
in the indian woman's

wardrobe, but it enjoys
international admirers too.
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D.NO

201
292
293
294
205
296
297
288

TOP

TB silk
Tafeta Silk
Jecard Butti and Satin Jorjet
Jorba silk
Kesari Silk
Jari Silk And Jecard Butti
Tafeta Silk With Embrodery
Tafeta Silk With Embrodery

Eva silk
Eva Silk
Mono Net with Wmbrodery work
Eva sSilk
Tafeta Super Satin With Embrodery
Tafeta Silk
Jecard Silk
Jecard Silk With Satin Jorjet Work
Eva Silk With Jecard Chex
Jorba Silk With Foil and jecard Chex
Eva Silk With Embrodery Work
Tafeta Satin Silk
Alexa Silk

Tafeta Stain With Foil
Tafeta Silk
Satin Jorjet With digital Jecard
Tafeta Sartin Silk
Jorba Silk and Mono Net With Emb.
Alexa Silk
Eva Silk With Embrodery Work
Jorba Silk With Embrodery Work

rmail.com

any Kids,

BOTTOM

TB Silk And ultra Silk
Jecard Silk
Jecard Butti
Jorba silk With Mukesh Work
Jorba Silk with Foil
Jecard Butti
Mono net With Embrodery
Mono net With Embrodery
Kesari Silk With Foil
Bamboo Silk With Digital Print
Alexa Silk
Eva Silk with Embrodery Work
Super Satin Tafeta
Jecard Silk With Digital Work
Jecard Silk
Jecard Silk
Eva Silk
Jorba Silk With Foil
Eva Silk
Jecard Silk With Digital Work
Tafeta Satin Butty
Tafeta Satin

Tafeta Silk With Embrodery Work
Jecard Silk With Digital Work
Tafeta Sartin Silk With Emb.
Jorba Silk And Mono net
Alexa Silk
Eva Silk
Jorba Silk

24-26-28-30-32-34 -

ving With §

WORK

Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Daimound
Embrodery
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Handwork
Embrodery
Handwork
Embrodery

SIZE - 24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38

1199
1299
1199
1299
1199
1199
1299
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1249
1249
1299
1349
1099
1249
1249
1225
1199
1149

1399
1249
1199
1249
1099
1048

1048

24 34 year

26 S-6year

28  78year

30 %-10year
32 1112 year
34 13-14year

36 15-16year

38 18yearst
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